
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal

1 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Matthew Fedor 52 213 1481 1746 2283 76.48

2 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Robert Cummings 11 269 909 1189 1751 67.90

3 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Harry Hause 27 190 1148 1366 2012 67.89

4 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Bruce Newman 46 361 1700 2107 3195 65.95

5 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 25 262 1833 2122 3240 65.49

6 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 49 457 1732 2244 3436 65.31

7 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Calvin Hanes 47 386 2427 2863 4429 64.64

8 PA Dist 0014 E 3 James Gourniak 31 448 1910 2391 3744 63.86

9
PA Dist 0033 W 2 Carmella Dearmon

61 291 1619 1974 3099 63.70

10 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Darrell Molinari 51 325 2476 2852 4498 63.41

11 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 67 419 2335 2826 4460 63.36

12 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 37 490 1656 2184 3451 63.29

13 PA Dist 0031 W 3 James Drnjevich 47 376 2287 2714 4306 63.03

14 PA Dist 0021 W 2 Judith Andzelik 45 287 1828 2162 3446 62.74

15 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 36 310 1980 2327 3734 62.32

16 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 46 600 2280 2931 4725 62.03

17 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 55 393 1627 2076 3351 61.95

18 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 30 218 1428 1676 2742 61.12

19 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 45 404 1522 1971 3246 60.72

20 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 64 275 2411 2752 4558 60.38

21 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 116 804 4604 5531 9170 60.32

22 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 12 337 1374 1723 2884 59.74

23 PA Dist 0019 C 4 John Fisher 165 1034 4287 5504 9215 59.73

24 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Tyrone Rucker Sr. 22 306 762 1092 1884 57.96

25 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 35 232 1518 1787 3100 57.65

27 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Jessica Stover 50 251 1628 1933 3359 57.55

28 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Michael Cortes 57 410 2455 2923 5117 57.12

Post 0945 0 927 4502 5429 8280 65.57

  DEPT TOTALS 1329 11275 57719 70395 112898 62.35%

Department Commander:  John Fritz *Next Target - November 7 -65%*

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Doug Church

Dept of Pennsylvania 10/28/2024



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 25 262 1833 2122 3240 65.49

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 49 457 1732 2244 3436 65.31

PA Dist 0023 W Calvin Hanes 47 386 2427 2863 4429 64.64

PA Dist 0033 W Carmella Dearmon 61 291 1619 1974 3099 63.70

PA Dist 0025 W Darrell Molinari 51 325 2476 2852 4498 63.41

PA Dist 0031 W James Drnjevich 47 376 2287 2714 4306 63.03

PA Dist 0021 W Judith Andzelik 45 287 1828 2162 3446 62.74

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 30 218 1428 1676 2742 61.12

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 64 275 2411 2752 4558 60.38

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 35 232 1518 1787 3100 57.65

PA Dist 0029 W Michael Cortes 57 410 2455 2923 5117 57.12

Western Totals 511 3519 22014 26,069 41971 62.11%

Western Vice Commander Doug Yetzer



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Matthew Fedor 52 213 1481 1746 2283 76.48

PA Dist 0015 C Bruce Newman 46 361 1700 2107 3195 65.95

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 37 490 1656 2184 3451 63.29

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 36 310 1980 2327 3734 62.32

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 55 393 1627 2076 3351 61.95

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 116 804 4604 5531 9170 60.32

PA Dist 0019 C John Fisher 165 1034 4287 5504 9215 59.73

PA Dist 0018 C Jessica Stover 50 251 1628 1933 3359 57.55

Central Totals 557 3856 18963 23408 37758 61.99%

Central Vice Commander Robert Turlip



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0005 E Robert Cummings 11 269 909 1189 1751 67.90

PA Dist 0013 E Harry Hause 27 190 1148 1366 2012 67.89

PA Dist 0014 E James Gourniak 31 448 1910 2391 3744 63.86

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 67 419 2335 2826 4460 63.36

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 46 600 2280 2931 4725 62.03

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 45 404 1522 1971 3246 60.72

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 12 337 1374 1723 2884 59.74

PA Dist 0001 E Tyrone Rucker Sr. 22 306 762 1092 1884 57.96

Eastern Totals 261 2973 12240 15489 24706 62.69%

Eastern Vice Commander Patrick Love


